Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.613.20

WIZARD
WIZARD, vizitar, plavi

95x6.4x1.4cm
0.08057 kg

0.08571 kg

157

140/35/1

0.3 mx0.285 mx0.39 m
11.9994 kg
8605040033784
732690980000

171




